***GVHS Amateur Points Through June 2024***
AMATEUR HALTER

[ POINTS | RIDER/ HANDLER | HORSE GVHS #
64 Kelsey Hulbert CKB Highfield Grand As OWT GV04094
58 Sadie Dietz RNG Kate's Comanche Moon GV09731
58 Victoria Bailey GFR Excalibur Elite Essence Of Eden GV01860
54 Bill Roy Fire Away GV09508
49 Taylor Atchison Glorious Knight GV06221
42 Arista Williams Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Sterling GV04268
40 Iris Pinchak Grey Ghost Navarre GV02023P
40 Victoria Bailey Stardust's The Lad of St. Pat's GV06180
37 Lorra Jackson BWG Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309
32 Heather Ercolano RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829
32 Lorra Jackson MBG Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552
32 Wendy Annis GG King of Diamonds GV04419
31 Arista Williams La La Land's Skye's the Limit GV05503
30 Mindy Davis SGV Tuxedo GV06545
27 Holly Powell Brackenhill Bugatti GV09027
27 Kelsey Hulbert Gitt N Deja Vu GV06229
26 Donna Morris Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
24 Alice Stone Clarion Call Cherry Lane GV12010
24 Brenden Waddle Gitt Baron's Limited Edition GV06225
24 Catherine Mynatt Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
22 Chuck Hanes Dreaming of An Oscar GV06554
22 Lisa Dennis Divine Amber GV11421
22 Taylor Atchison GDR Murciélago GV08226
21 Sadie Dietz BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass GV10990
20 Julian Little GG The Kings Black Jewel GV04822
19 Bailey Rhodes RMK Calypso GV08157
18 Amanda Burcar-Annis GG Macho Latcho GV02741
18 Chuck Hanes Gitt Ready for a Showdown GV06232
18 Diane McPherson Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
18 Matthew Schamber Feathered Gold Finntastic Shine GV07414
17 Bill Roy WHR Tiny Dancer GV06556
16 Pam Hanes Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
15 Julian Little SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man GV06246
13 Cindy Evers SRRG Sapphire GV07804
12 Cindy Evers DCG History's Summer Solstice GV04108
12 Jacob Barlow-Calhoun PPF A Summer's Song GV11150P
12 Pam Hanes Lexlins Gypsy Dance Kissbya Sundance Kid GV05174
12 Wendy Annis SGV Ebony's Rosaleen of Castlecomer GV05295
11 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
11 Chuck Hanes GG The Kings Black Jewel GV04822
11 Jacob Barlow-Calhoun Black Diamond Damion GV05382
11 Natalie Arnold RFM Gypsy Magics The Knight King GV07529P
10 Christopher Kleu CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon GV07288
10 Danny Ahrens EH Prince Perceus GVvV09440
10 Kevin Boldt LS Madame Adelaide GV11717



10 Lamar Ingulli
10 Lara Atchinson
10 Meggan Conner
10 Melanie Kucera
10 Natalie Arnold
10 Sarah Sheets
10 Taylor Atchison
Amber Norris
Marisa Sanders

Fran Tanner
Gavin Segway
John T Sanders
Julia LeCroy
Kathy Barlow
Lee LaRochelle
Lorra Jackson
Lorra Jackson
Michele Sumner
Sadie Dietz
Travis Clark
Alan Johnson
Catherine Mynatt
Darcy Halliwill
Dawn Renegar
Devin Sommers

Taylor Atchison
Jeanette Baker
Ken Halliwill

Lesleigh Dunlap

Thomas Kelley
Angela Smith
Chad Allen
Daniella Gavito
Jase Dargavell
Julia LeCroy
Kelly Barry

Lisa Dennis

Sara Ridgeway
Christina Cramer
Mindy Davis
Dawn Renegar
Rhonda Behunin

Julie Dalrymple
Madison Tarplee
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Cheryl Harmon-Kelley

Faythe Stone-Brocka

Tabitha Ann Nance

Matthew Schamber

Jacob Barlow-Calhoun

WSR 0z's Hidden Treasure of JBS

GG The Kings Black Jewel

The Kingmaker by O'Toole

GDR Sir Royal Romeo

RFM Gypsy Magics Wild Rose

Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields
SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man
Anticipation N'Co.

Terra Bella The Lady of Rivendell
Black Betty

Maestoso of Hidden Ponds

Divine Findlay

BH Chloe

Briar Rose Prince Crocket

TBPH Sanibel's Island Cat

OGF The Dutchess

RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy

Gitt N Deja Vu

Auniques Anapaytoo

Troupadour's Lord Liam

RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocas
Cozy Pines Princess Perfecta
Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night
LHR Chevelle

Jameson West of Bentley Acres Ranch
MA That's How | Got To Memphis
Clarion Call Rodéo Drive

CSF Flash Of Gold & Silver

Gypsylands Prince of Clover

LHR Messiah's Crusader

SD Princess Sirena

Freelands Gypsy Atlas

Glamour Girls Rose

Celtic Cadence

Segway's Twilight Twister

SGV Maybel Lou's Secret Affair
Tartok's Blazing Comet

TR Whiskey Jack

Scotchmans Glen Gypsies Gidget
Divine Face Value

L'Egance Fortunes Masquerade

Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher
Gitt Ready for a Showdown

CSF Flash Of Gold & Silver

Bentley Acres Hermits Charming Chara
Shootin Frn Empire

King Spirit Warrior

CGR Shaolin of RBF

Freelands Gypsy Phoenix

GV09469
GV04822
GV09270P
GV11489
GV05830
GV07209P
GV06246
GV00938F1
GV08815
GV07619
GV09807
GV11420P
GV05833
GV11327
GV05420
GV10230
GVv08142
GV06229
GV10059P
GV10623
GV04569
GV10913
GV06240
GV07233
GV10485
GV10389
GV12009
GV02219F1
GVv04849
GV08166
GV09702
GV10240
GV07560
GV09899
GV05972
GV09602
GVv09844
GV09338P
GV07131
GV12304P
GV04942
GV06081
GV06232
GV02219F1
GV09193
GV11325
GV03658
GVv08040
GV10217



1 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
AMATEUR WIJ/WT
| POINTS| RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #
336 Arista Williams Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Sterling GV04268
319 Lorra Jackson BWG Cinnabar Chic by Cass GVv08309
176 Brenden Waddle Gitt Baron's Limited Edition GV06225
146 Diane McPherson Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
145 Taylor Atchison Glorious Knight GV06221
108 Travis Clark RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocas GV04569
99 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
62 Margaret Dugan Triple R Ranch's Hershey's Kiss GV03969
59 Sarah Sheets Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields GV07209P
56 Madison Tarplee Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
54 Michele Sumner Auniques Anapaytoo GV10059P
53 Cecilia Pastrone TBPH Sanibel's Island Cat GV05420
52 Donna Morris Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
46 Sadie Dietz Bandera Outlander GV06689
38 Kelly Barry Scotchmans Glen Gypsies Gidget GV07131
37 Elizabeth England Old Oaks Nevaeh GV08592
34 Bailey Rhodes RMK Calypso GV08157
30 Cheryl Harmon-Kelley Black Betty GV07619
29 Matthew Schamber Feathered Gold Finntastic Shine GV07414
28 Sarah Josey Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
23 Kimberly Sheets Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields GV07209P
22 Mandi Stock WSR 0z's Fancy Girl GV09527
22 Victoria Whitehead King Spirit Warrior GV03658
22 Wendy Annis GG King of Diamonds GVv04419
21 Catherine Mynatt Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
20 Iris Pinchak WR KC GV02839
19 Taylor Atchison Cici's Prince of the Forrest Gypsies GV08078
17 Kristin Webb GRH Dutchess of Brennen GV07864
15 Darcy Halliwill LHR Chevelle GV07233
14 Ken Halliwill LHR Messiah's Crusader GV08166
14 Taylor Atchison CSF Flash Of Gold & Silver GV02219F1
13 Susan Horton Prince of Thunder Thor GV08873P
12 Charity McClung Declan's Secret Treasure GV09110
12 Chuck Hanes Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155
12 Chuck Hanes Dreaming of An Oscar GV06554
11 Julie Dalrymple CGR Shaolin of RBF GVv08040
10 Debbie Bull WR Great Scott GV03000
10 Madison Tarplee Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
8 Audrey Dotta My Boyfriend's Back of GGR GV07846
8 Chad Allen Segway's Twilight Twister GV05972
8 Sharon Redfearn CR Rhianna GV03274
8 Wayne Rankin Golden West GV03631
7 Mindy Davis SGV Tuxedo GV06545
6 Amanda Gonczi BRG Stroke of Midnight GV08853
6 Jase Dargavell Tartok's Blazing Comet GV09844



5 Christina Cramer SD Glamour Girl GV07909
1 Kristin Farris Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic GV05230
AMATEUR WIL/WTC
| POINTS| RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #
295 Kelsey Hulbert Gitt N Deja Vu GV06229
262 Arista Williams La La Land's Skye's the Limit GV05503
243 Lorra Jackson MBG Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552
150 Amber Norris Anticipation N'Co. GV00938F1
148 Cindy Evers DCG History's Summer Solstice GV04108
146 Heather Ercolano RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829
87 Jeanette Baker Gypsylands Prince of Clover GVv04849
84 Taryn Swick Shepherd's Grace Millenium Force GV06893
78 Beth Johnson MNM Bailadora Rose GV03041
46 Shalyn Swick OMF Champion League GVv02787
26 Kelly Barry AKH Abby's Total Eclipse GV05678
20 Ashleigh Leach EBV Titus GV00236F1
20 Lorra Jackson Stardust's The Lad of St. Pat's GV06180
19 Laurin Remphrey BF Surcha's Owen GV06597
16 Jacquelyn Malone RG Encore's Rio GV09786
12 Lorra Jackson Gitt N Deja Vu GV06229
12 Arista Williams GFR Excalibur Elite Essence Of Eden GV01860
AMATEUR OVERALL
[ POINTS | RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #
483 Lorra Jackson BWG Cinnabar Chic by Cass GVv08309
424 Arista Williams Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Sterling GV04268
406 Kelsey Hulbert Gitt N Deja Vu GV06229
383 Arista Williams La La Land's Skye's the Limit GV05503
309 Lorra Jackson MBG Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552
241 Diane McPherson Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
238 Brenden Waddle Gitt Baron's Limited Edition GV06225
208 Taylor Atchison Glorious Knight GV06221
190 Amber Norris Anticipation N'Co. GV00938F1
189 Cindy Evers DCG History's Summer Solstice GV04108
178 Heather Ercolano RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829
149 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
120 Donna Morris Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
117 Travis Clark RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocas GV04569
104 Jeanette Baker Gypsylands Prince of Clover GVv04849
98 Taryn Swick Shepherd's Grace Millenium Force GV06893
89 Sarah Sheets Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields GV07209P
87 Beth Johnson MNM Bailadora Rose GV03041
76 Wendy Annis GG King of Diamonds GVv04419
71 Bailey Rhodes RMK Calypso GV08157
64 Kelsey Hulbert CKB Highfield Grand As OWT GV04094
62 Margaret Dugan Triple R Ranch's Hershey's Kiss GV03969
61 Michele Sumner Aunigues Anapaytoo GV10059P



59 Mindy Davis

58 Sadie Dietz

58 Victoria Bailey

56 Cecilia Pastrone

56 Madison Tarplee

54 Bill Roy

50 Matthew Schamber
48 Lorra Jackson

46 Sadie Dietz

46 Shalyn Swick

42 Kelly Barry

40 lIris Pinchak

40 Victoria Bailey

38 Cheryl Harmon-Kelley
38 Jacob Barlow-Calhoun
37 Elizabeth England

35 Amanda Burcar-annis
34 Chuck Hanes

32 Cindy Evers

32 Taylor Atchison

31 Darcy Halliwill

31 Jessica Adickes

30 Tabitha Ann Nance
29 Taylor Atchison

28 Sarah Josey

27 Catherine Mynatt

27 Dianna Thurlow

27 Holly Powell

26 Jase Dargavell

26 Kelly Barry

24 Alice Stone

24 Catherine Mynatt

24 Chuck Hanes

23 Kimberly Sheets

22 Lisa Dennis

22 Mandi Stock

22 Taylor Atchison

22 Victoria Whitehead
21 Dianna Thurlow

21 Julian Little

21 Sadie Dietz

20 Ashleigh Leach

20 lIris Pinchak

20 Jacob Barlow-Calhoun
20 Jacob Barlow-Calhoun
20 Julian Little

20 Ken Halliwill

SGV Tuxedo

RNG Kate's Comanche Moon

GFR Excalibur Elite Essence Of Eden
TBPH Sanibel's Island Cat
Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl

Fire Away

Feathered Gold Finntastic Shine
Gitt N Deja Vu

Bandera Outlander

OMF Champion League
Scotchmans Glen Gypsies Gidget
Grey Ghost Navarre

Stardust's The Lad of St. Pat's
Black Betty

PPF A Summer's Song

Old Oaks Nevaeh

GG Macho Latcho

Dreaming of An Oscar

SRRG Sapphire

CSF Flash Of Gold & Silver

LHR Chevelle

Rosewater Corabelle

Freelands Gypsy Atlas

Cici's Prince of the Forrest Gypsies
Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night
Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night
SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse
Brackenhill Bugatti

Tartok's Blazing Comet

AKH Abby's Total Eclipse

Clarion Call Cherry Lane

Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl

Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar
Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields
Divine Amber

WSR 0z's Fancy Girl

GDR Murciélago

King Spirit Warrior

SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling
SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man
BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass

EBV Titus

WR KC

Black Diamond Damion

Gambler's Pair-o-dice

GG The Kings Black Jewel

LHR Messiah's Crusader

GV06545
GV09731
GV01860
GV05420
GV05268
GV09508
GV07414
GV06229
GV06689
GV02787
GV07131
GV02023P
GV06180
GV07619
GV11150P
GV08592
GV02741
GV06554
GV07804
GV02219F1
GV07233
GV06888
GV10240
GV08078
GV06240
GV06240
GV08420
GV09027
GV09844
GV05678
GV12010
GV05268
GV06155
GV07209P
GV11421
GV09527
GV08226
GV03658
GV08831
GV06246
GV10990
GV00236F1
GV02839
GV05382
GV02280F1
GV04822
GV08166



20 Lorra Jackson

19 Laurin Remphrey
19 Wayne Rankin
18 Chuck Hanes

18 Julie Dalrymple
17 Bill Roy

17 Kristin Webb

16 Jacquelyn Malone
16 John T Sanders
16 Pam Hanes

15 Thomas Kelley
14 Dawn Renegar
13 Julia Newman

13 Susan Horton

12 Alecia Babich

12 Arista Williams
12 Chad Allen

12 Charity McClung

12 Jacob Barlow-Calhoun

12 Madison Tarplee
12 Pam Hanes
12 Wendy Annis
11 Chuck Hanes
11 Daniella Gavito
11 Natalie Arnold
11 Robert Hudson
10 Carrie Anne Fiorucci
10 Christopher Kleu
10 Danny Ahrens
10 Debbie Bull
10 Kevin Boldt
10 Lamar Ingulli
10 Lara Atchinson
10 Madison Tarplee
10 Meggan Conner
10 Melanie Kucera
10 Natalie Arnold
10 Tabitha Ann Nance
10 Taylor Atchison
9 Jessica Reed
9 Kelly Barry
9 Marisa Sanders
8 Audrey Dotta
8 Erin Allen-Seiler
8 Fran Tanner
8 Gavin Segway
8 Julia LeCroy

Stardust's The Lad of St. Pat's

BF Surcha's Owen

Golden West

Gitt Ready for a Showdown

CGR Shaolin of RBF

WHR Tiny Dancer

GRH Dutchess of Brennen

RG Encore's Rio

BH Chloe

Triple R Ranch's Lady lzabella
Glamour Girls Rose

Bentley Acres Hermits Charming Chara
SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora
Prince of Thunder Thor

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

GFR Excalibur Elite Essence Of Eden
Segway's Twilight Twister

Declan's Secret Treasure

King Spirit Warrior

Freelands Gypsy Phoenix

Lexlins Gypsy Dance Kissbya Sundance Kid
SGV Ebony's Rosaleen of Castlecomer
GG The Kings Black Jewel

SGV Maybel Lou's Secret Affair

RFM Gypsy Magics The Knight King
Indian Sky Rock Pointe Ranch

N'Co Roulette's Wheel of Fortune
CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon
EH Prince Perceus

WR Great Scott

LS Madame Adelaide

WSR 0Oz's Hidden Treasure of JBS

GG The Kings Black Jewel

Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night
The Kingmaker by O'Toole

GDR Sir Royal Romeo

RFM Gypsy Magics Wild Rose
Freelands Gypsy Phoenix

SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man

TR In The Shadows

ChatterHouse Telluride

Terra Bella The Lady of Rivendell

My Boyfriend's Back of GGR

Northern Lights Regan O'Carriage Creek
Maestoso of Hidden Ponds

Divine Findlay

Briar Rose Prince Crocket

GV06180
GV06597
GV03631
GV06232
GV08040
GV06556
GV07864
GV09786
GV05833
GV06798
GV07560
GV09193
GV03928
GV08873P
GV04650
GV01860
GV05972
GV09110
GV03658
GV10217
GV05174
GV05295
GV04822
GV09602
GV07529P
GV07444
GV04801
GV07288
GV09440
GV03000
GV11717
GV09469
GV04822
GV06240
GV09270P
GV11489
GV05830
GV10217
GV06246
GV08864P
GV10923
GV08815
GV07846
GV06223
GV09807
GV11420P
GV11327



8 Kathy Barlow

8 Lee LaRochelle

8 Lorra Jackson

8 Sharon Redfearn

7 Chuck Hanes

7 Sadie Dietz

6 Alan Johnson

6 Amanda Gonczi

6 David England

6 Dawn Renegar

6 Devin Sommers

6 Faythe Stone-Brocka
5 Christina Cramer

5 Lesleigh Dunlap

4 Angela Smith

4 Julia LeCroy

4 Lisa Dennis

4 Matthew Schamber
4 Sara Ridgeway

3 Christina Cramer

3 Mindy Davis

2 Rhonda Behunin

1 Branden Christensen
1 Kristin Farris

TBPH Sanibel's Island Cat
OGF The Dutchess

RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy

CR Rhianna

Glorious Knight
Troupadour's Lord Liam
Cozy Pines Princess Perfecta
BRG Stroke of Midnight

Old Oaks Nevaeh

Jameson West of Bentley Acres Ranch

MA That's How | Got To Memphis
Clarion Call Rodéo Drive

SD Glamour Girl

SD Princess Sirena

Celtic Cadence

TR Whiskey Jack

Divine Face Value

L'Egance Fortunes Masquerade
Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher
Gitt Ready for a Showdown

CSF Flash Of Gold & Silver

Shootin Frn Empire

Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB
Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic

GV05420
GV10230
GVvV08142
GV03274
GV06221
GV10623
GV10913
GV08853
GV08592
GV10485
GV10389
GV12009
GV07909
GV09702
GV09899
GV09338P
GV12304P
GV04942
GV06081
GV06232
GV02219F1
GV11325
GV10016P
GV05230



